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Promotion Details
Timeframe
Prize Pool
Rounds

01/09/2023-28/09/2023
10,000EUR*

Four Weekly Rounds

Round Details
Round One
01/09 - 07/09

Sweet Candy Cash
Smoking Hot Fruits 20 Lines

Prospector Wilds Hold and Win
Savannah Strike

Feeding Fury

Every 1.00EUR staked scores 1 point

0.20EUR minimum stake
2,500EUR prize pool

Round Two
08/09 - 14/09

Rainin’ Money
Hot Joker Fruits 20 Lines

Stampeding Strike
Prospector Wilds Megaways

Rum and Raiders

10 highest multipliers combined equals total points

0.20EUR minimum stake
2,500EUR prize pool

Round Three
15/09 - 21/09

Trawler Fishin’
Forge of The Gods

Hot Joker Fruits
Sweet Candy Cash Megaways

Wolf Strike Hold and Win

Wins lower or equal to stake score 1 point and wins 
higher than stake score 5 points.
0.20EUR minimum stake
2,500EUR prize pool

Round Four
22/09 - 28/09

Luck of The Dragon
Fruity Megaways
Prospector Wilds

Bull Dozer
Boom Time

Every 1.00EUR staked scores 1 point, every 50th EUR 
staked scores 25 points.
0.20EUR minimum stake
2,500EUR prize pool

Participation
Your sites’ participation in Spin It To Win It September is easy; simply 
opt-in via your dedicated Account Manager and provide them with 
the necessary details:
• Confirmation of currencies to be enabled for the promotion.
• Confirmation of jurisdictions to be enabled for the promotion.
• Confirmation of site(s) to be enabled for the promotion.
• Up-to-date test account details for every site to be enabled.
Without accurate test account URLs and login credentials this 
promotion will not be enabled for those sites.

The opt-in deadline for this promotion is the 25th of August 2023

Compensation
All prizes won on your site(s) are deducted from the GGR before 
invoice, with an insurance that this deduction is capped at 20% of 
the total prize pool. In addition, prizes can be deducted entirely from 
the invoice itself, should your site(s) follow the stipulations for Priority 
Marcomms outlined in section 1.05 of the Terms and Conditions.

Speak to your Account Manager for more info.

See next page for game codes.
*Or currency equivalent
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SPIN IT TO WIN IT
September
Network Promotion

Promotion Details
Timeframe
Prize Pool
Rounds

01/09/2023-28/09/2023
10,000EUR*

Four Weekly Rounds

Game Codes
Round One
01/09 - 07/09

Round Two
08/09 - 14/09

Round Three
15/09 - 21/09

Round Four
22/09 - 28/09

Sweet Candy Cash 95
Sweet Candy Cash 93
Sweet Candy Cash 88
Smoking Hot Fruits 20 Lines 95
Prospector Wilds Hold and Win 96
Prospector Wilds Hold and Win 94
Savannah Strike 96
Savannah Strike 94
Savannah Strike 88
Feeding Fury 96
Feeding Fury 94

8135
8235
8335
8115
8137
8237
8134
8234
8334
8126
8226

Rainin’ Money 96
Rainin’ Money 94
Rainin’ Money 88
Hot Joker Fruits 20 Lines 95
Stampeding Strike 95
Stampeding Strike 93
Prospector Wilds Megaways 96
Prospector Wilds Megaways 94
Prospector Wilds Megaways 91
Rum and Raiders 96
Rum and Raiders 94

8132
8232
8332
8140
8130
8230
8145
8245
8345
8107
8207

Trawler Fishin’ 96
Trawler Fishin’ 94
Forge of The Gods 96
Forge of The Gods 94
Hot Joker Fruits 96
Sweet Candy Cash Megaways 96
Wolf Strike Hold and Win 96
Wolf Strike Hold and Win 94

8129
8229
8124
8224
8139
7035
8106
8206

Luck of The Dragon 95
Luck of The Dragon 93
Luck of The Dragon 91
Fruity Megaways 96
Fruity Megaways 94
Prospector Wilds 94
Bull Dozer 96
Bull Dozer 94
Boom Time 96
Boom Time 94

8136
8236
8336
8128
8228
8133
8112
8212
8116
8216

*Or currency equivalent


