Est.2002

# **SPIN IT TO WIN IT** September

**Network Promotion** 



# **Promotion Details**

Timeframe Prize Pool Rounds

01/09/2023-28/09/2023 10.000EUR\* Four Weekly Rounds

# **Round Details**

<b>Round One</b> 01/09 - 07/09	Sweet Candy Cash Smoking Hot Fruits 20 Lines Prospector Wilds Hold and Win Savannah Strike Feeding Fury	<b>Round Three</b> 15/09 - 21/09	Trawler Fishin' Forge of The Gods Hot Joker Fruits Sweet Candy Cash Megaways Wolf Strike Hold and Win
Every 1.00EUR staked scores 1 point 0.20EUR minimum stake 2,500EUR prize pool		Wins lower or equal to stake score 1 point and wins higher than stake score 5 points. <b>0.20EUR minimum stake</b> <b>2,500EUR prize pool</b>	
<b>Round Two</b> 08/09 - 14/09	Rainin' Money Hot Joker Fruits 20 Lines Stampeding Strike Prospector Wilds Megaways Rum and Raiders	<b>Round Four</b> 22/09 - 28/09	Luck of The Dragon Fruity Megaways Prospector Wilds Bull Dozer Boom Time
10 highest multipliers combined equals total points 0.20EUR minimum stake		Every 1.00EUR staked scores 1 point, every 50th EUR staked scores 25 points. <b>0.20EUR minimum stake</b>	

2,500EUR prize pool

# **Participation**

Your sites' participation in Spin It To Win It September is easy; simply opt-in via your dedicated Account Manager and provide them with the necessary details:

- Confirmation of currencies to be enabled for the promotion.
- Confirmation of jurisdictions to be enabled for the promotion.
- Confirmation of site(s) to be enabled for the promotion.

Up-to-date test account details for every site to be enabled. Without accurate test account URLs and login credentials this promotion will not be enabled for those sites.

## Compensation

2,500EUR prize pool

All prizes won on your site(s) are deducted from the GGR before invoice, with an insurance that this deduction is capped at 20% of the total prize pool. In addition, prizes can be deducted entirely from the invoice itself, should your site(s) follow the stipulations for Priority Marcomms outlined in section 1.05 of the Terms and Conditions.

Speak to your Account Manager for more info.

## The opt-in deadline for this promotion is the 25th of August 2023

#### See next page for game codes.

\*Or currency equivalent

# GAMING DONE GREAT SINCE 2002

For more information search

www.1X2Network.cm

To support your game launch contact marketing@1x2network.com For all your bespoke asset needs SPIN IT TO WIN IT September

Network Promotion



\_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_

## **Promotion Details**

Timeframe Prize Pool Rounds

\_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_ .

01/09/2023-28/09/2023 10,000EUR\* Four Weekly Rounds

## **Game Codes**

## Round One

01/09 - 07/09

## **Round Three**

15/09 - 21/09

8135	Trawler Fishin' 96	8129
8235	Trawler Fishin' 94	8229
8335	Forge of The Gods 96	8124
8115	Forge of The Gods 94	8224
8137	Hot Joker Fruits 96	8139
8237	Sweet Candy Cash Megaways 96	7035
8134	Wolf Strike Hold and Win 96	8106
8234	Wolf Strike Hold and Win 94	8206
8334		

## **Round Two**

08/09 - 14/09

Rainin' Mon Rainin' Mon Rainin' Mon Hot Joker Fr Stampeding Stampeding Prospector \ Prospector \ Prospector \ Rum and Ra Rum and Ra

## **Round Four**

22/09 - 28/09

ney 96	8132	Luck of The Dragon 95	8136
ney 94	8232	Luck of The Dragon 93	8236
ney 88	8332	Luck of The Dragon 91	8336
Fruits 20 Lines 95	8140	Fruity Megaways 96	8128
ng Strike 95	8130	Fruity Megaways 94	8228
ng Strike 93	8230	Prospector Wilds 94	8133
Wilds Megaways 96	8145	Bull Dozer 96	8112
Wilds Megaways 94	8245	Bull Dozer 94	8212
Wilds Megaways 91	8345	Boom Time 96	8116
Raiders 96	8107	Boom Time 94	8216
Raiders 94	8207		

Should you procure 1X2 Network content via an aggregator please refer to that platform's roadmap for game details.

8126 8226

\*Or currency equivalent



GAMING DONE GREAT SINCE 2002

To support your game launch contact marketing@1x2network.com For all your bespoke asset needs

For more information search www.1X2Network.cm